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Model : L4030

TREFRERST Max. Mount :400X330 mm
EE27 SIS M4,M5,M6
MR Steel
R~t 508%356%40mm (20” x14. 01” x1.57”)
58 2.71 Kg (5.98Ibs)
RAKE 80kg(176.41bs)
THEFRT 26-65"
SiEE/NEE 40mm (1.57")
508(W)
, Max.400 Min.75 40(D)
— —
. R
I I ©

PATENT PENDING

TS

i O

-~

D o oo Co 0 Co o Do

N
150
330
356 (H)

|00000000000000

Q0000000000 000C
&
49

|
L




